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232 IEWC  •  Products are subject to manufacturer tolerances and availability.  For more information, contact your IEWC sales representative or visit us at www.iewc.com.

PVC - Control Cable
Multiple Constructions Available; Common Constructions Listed Below
600V

Conductor AWG Size No. of Conductors Conductor Configuration Shielding Type Jacket Color

18 03 C OBS - 0

IEWC Code Configuration

C Single Conductors
P Paired Conductors
T Triad Conductors

CB Combination Cable

PVC - Control Cable Cable Example Part Number

Conductor Configuration

IEWC Code Shielding

Unshielded
OFS Overall Foil Shield
SS Overall Foil and Braided Shields

OBS Overall Braided Shield
OSS Overall Sprial Shield
SC Shielded Conductors
SP Shielded Pairs
ST Shielded Triads

STOS Shielded Triads, Overall Foil Shield

Shielding Type

IEWC Code Color

0 Black
1 Red
2 Green
3 Blue
4 Yellow
5 Orange
6 Brown
7 Violet
8 Gray
9 White
T Tan
Z Clear

Jacket Color

Available UL AWM 
Styles
2106
2107
2463
2501
2586
2587
20234
20626
20952

Applications
For use in electronic, manufacturing, 
tool, appliance, and industrial processing 
applications.

Available NEC/CSA 
Ratings
CL2
CL3
CM
CMG
CMH
FPLR-CI
FPLR-CIC

Alternative Constructions
•	FEP jacket
•	PTFE jacket
•	Polyurethane jacket
•	XLPE jacket


